Volkswagen Zentrum Farth

Pillenstein GmbH

VW Golf 8 R 2.0 TSI OPF DSG 4M. "Black
Style" LED-MATRIXH PKW

Price 48,805 EUR

VAT Claimable

Body shape Saloon

First registration 06.2023

Technical Inspection 06.2024

Authority

Mileage in km 6,800 KM

Engine power 235 KW (320 Hp)

Cubic capacity 1,984 ccm

Fuel Petrol

Colour Black

Gearbox type Direct Shift
Transmission, 7-Gear-
Automatic

Vehicle type Rental car

Previous owners From first hand

Vehicle-ID W191162

Features:

Sondertiransierung 3t |
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© Pillenstein Gebrauchtwagen
Contact:

Volkswagen Zentrum Furth
Pillenstein GmbH

Nurnberger Sral3e 147

90762 Furth

Telephone: 0911/9702-999

Fax: 0911/9702-845

E-mail: vwz.internet@pillenstein.de
Homepage:www.pillenstein.de

Dieses Fahrzeug erfillt das Hersteller Qualitats Siegel: VW certified used cars, Feul:
Petrol, From first hand, Sport Package, Adjustable flexibility, Voice control, Rear view
camera, Ventilated seats, Navigationssystem Discover Pro inkl. Streaming & Internet,
Automatic Air Conditioning 3 Zones, Matrix LED-Headlights, Bending light, Electric
seat adjustment with memory, Leder Nappa, Alarm system, Tempo-delimiter, All
wheel drive, Parking Assistant - Self-steering systems, Heated seats, Sports suspen-
sion, MP3-Radio, Rear side airbags, ESP (Electronic stability program), deep black
perleffekt, All-wheel drive, Soundsystem, Apple CarPlay, Android Auto, Alufelgen 19
Zoll, ABS, Comfort Key / KeylessStart, Electronic drive locking device (DLD)

Financing

Example

Down payment

Net loan amount

Debit interest

Annual percentage rate
Period in months

Total Mileage of financing
Interest

Total amount

Final Installment (49. Rate)
48 Monthly installments of
Financing Bank

9,761,-
39,044, -
4.85%
4.99 %

48

60,000 KM
5,366,-
45,306,-
17,082,-
588.00

Volkswagen Bank GmbH - Gifhorner StraRe 57 - 38112
Braunschweig

The finance/leasing consumer has the right to cancel the finance/leasing contract according to § 495 BGB.
Gemal den Darlehensbedingungen ist fur das Fahrzeug eine Vollkaskoversicherung abzuschlieRen.
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